XLam | xlam.com.au
Australia & New Zealand
Structural Design Guide
XLam Design Guide V2 Australia & New Zealand  Edition | June 2020
Australia & New Zealand Design Guide
1
Use of this Guide
Thank you for choosing to design with mass timber. XLam manufacture Cross Laminated Timber (CLT) from

(mm)
Layer 4
(mm)
Layer 5
(mm)
Layer 6
(mm)
Layer 7
(mm)
Total
Thickness
(mm)
Selfweight
(kg/m2)
3 Layer Panels
CL3/90 30 30 30 90 45
CL3/100 32.5 35 32.5 100 50
CL3/110 32.5 45 32.5 110 55
CL3/120 42.5 35 42.5 120 60
CL3/130 42.5 45 42.5 130 65
5 Layer Panels
CL5/140 32.5 20 35 20 32.5 140 70
CL5/155 32.5 35 20 35 32.5 155 78
CL5/170 32.5 35 35 35 32.5 170 85
CL5/190 42.5 35 35 35 42.5 190 95
CL5/200 42.5 35 45 35 42.5 200 100
CL5/220 42.5 45 45 45 42.5 220 110
7 Layer Panels
CL7/240 32.5 35 35 35 35 35 32.5 240 120
CL7/260 42.5 35 35 35 35 35 42.5 260 130
CL7/270 42.5 35 35 45 35 35 42.5 270 135
CL7/290 42.5 35 45 45 45 35 42.5 290 145
CL7/310 42.5 45 45 45 45 45 42.5 310 155
These represent our standard range of panels recommended for most structural applications.  We have some
capability to offer custom buildups for specific needs but these may attract a cost premium. Please consult
with your local XLam representative to discuss in detail if required.
XLam Design Guide V2 Australia & New Zealand  Edition | June 2020